
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:302
ANSWERED ON:02.12.2004
NEW RECRUITMENT POLICY FOR RAILWAYS
Chandrappan Shri C.K.;Maheshwari Smt. Kiran

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any proposal to bring changes in the present recruitment policy for Railways;

(b) if so, details thereof; and

(c) the reasons therefor?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI R. VELU)

(a): Yes, Sir.

(b) & (c): Various alternative modes for conducting direct recruitment are being examined for ensuring expeditious and speedy filling up of vacancies.
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